CRB Series Single-phase Voltage Regulator Module
Product Description
CRB Series single phase voltage module, applying
phase-shift to control output, DC control at  4-20mA, 0-5V,
0-10V, output  current  at  25A,  50A,  75A.
Ordering Information
CRB Series
CRB
Load Voltage
380: 176~440VAC
480: 300~530VAC
380
Control Mode
L: 4-20mA or 0-5VDC
H: 4-20mA or 0-10VDC
L
Load Current
25: 25Amp
50: 50Amp
75: 75Amp
25
Propotional
Output:
P: Phase-shift Control
P
Customer Code
(XXX)
Heat Sink
P: KHS-P90
H: KHS-H90
IF24DC: KHS-I93-B24DC
-P
 Load Current:  25A, 50A, 75A
 SCR Output
 Control Signal:  4-20mA or  0-5V, 4-20mA or 0-10V
 Phase-shift Control Output
 LED Indication
 RoHS Compliant
 Suitable for Inductive Load, Resistive Load
H: 4-20mA
    or 0-10VDC
CRB380H25P-P
CRB480H25P-P
CRB380H50P-H
CRB480H50P-H
CRB380H75P-IF24DC
CRB480H75P-IF24DC
L: 4-20mA
     or 0-5VDC
CRB380L25P-P
CRB480L25P-P
CRB380L50P-H
CRB480L50P-H
CRB380L75P-IF24DC
CRB480L75P-IF24DC
75A25A 50A
Note: (1) Uload :  representing the voltage at both ends of the load; Uac:  representing the grid voltage;  Icon:  representing the control current;
                  VCONTROL: representing the control voltage.
L: 4-20mA or 0-5VDC
H: 4-20mA or 0-10VDC
Voltage Control: U load 2 =Uac 2×V CONTROL/5
Voltage Control: U load
2 =Uac 2×V CONTROL/10
Current Control: U load
2 =Uac 2×(I CON-4)/16
25Amp
50Amp